Elegant

Adjustable Downlight 35 12V

35W Polished Chrome

LCD2008 201

35W Polished Chrome

Quicklink: Q1EC4

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions

Cut Out
Diameter
Minimum Ceiling
Depth

Vertical Rotation

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

GU4/MR11
Chrome

Die-Cast Aluminium
Yes

P20

50mm (Diameter)
60mm
95mm

30°

35W
12v

The 35mm Adjustable Downlight holds a 35mm lamp. The downlight uses a spring
retention system for easy installation and lamp changing. The light can be adjusted up to
30° for directional lighting.




